10400008U478

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400042888544

11/22/04--01049--005 **125.00

104-81418 OK • BARRY M. GLENN PAUL E. BERG

• WALTER W. BLENNER



2708 Alternate 19 N., Suite 701 Palm Harbor, Florida 34683 Telephone: (727) 786-5866

Fax: (727) 784-3263

REPLY TO PALM HARBOR

· Also Admitted in Colorado

November 17, 2004

Secretary of State-Div. of Corp. Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LOIS LEE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herein, please find an original Articles of Organization of the above referenced limited liability corporation, as a copy of the Articles for return to our office.

We are also enclosing our law firm check in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the cost of filing these Articles.

If you have any further questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Very truly yours,

GLENN, BERG/& BLENNER

By: Walter W. Blenner

Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: LOIS LEE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	-
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
WALTER W. BLENNER	
(Name of Person)	
GLENN, BERG & BLENNER	
(Firm/Company)	
2708 ALT. 19 NORTH, SUITE 701	
(Address)	
PALM HARBOR, FL 34683	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Walt Blenner at (727) 786-5866	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	Allankske
	声 呈

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	7 30-
LOIS LEE INVESTMENT GROUP,	LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8629 Cercle Chateaux Rae	(same)
Seminole, FL 33777	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe The name and the Florida street address of the	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ne registered agent are:
Walter W. Blenne	er, Esq
Na	me
2708 Alt. 19 North	n, Suite 701
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Palm Harbor	TEORIDA SIN CE
City, Sta	te, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my pesition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
Joseph DiNicola, MGKM	8629 Cercle Chateaux Rae Seminole, FL 33777			
	Common, 12 Comm			
Ronald DiNicola, MG (2V)	8629 Cercle Chateaux Rae Seminole, FL 33777			
Louis DiNicola , MG/LM	8629 Cercle Chateaux Rae			
Zono Britadia, 1-tol Pilot	Seminole, FL 33777			
				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
^	added if an effective date is requested.	The state of the s		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an ar	uthorized representative of a member.	WESEE FLOAIDA	107 72 FM	
	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury ue.)	OHOA	53.53	
Loui	is DiNicola			

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee